HANDLEBAR - CABLE

Ref. Part
No. Number Description

1 2M0-26111-00-00 HANDLEBAR .................
2H7-26241-00-00 GRIP[LH) ........c0vvenants
2H7-26280-00-00 GRIPASS'Y .....-ivrvvavanans
90387-2268680-00 COLLAR ..........cc0nvuneres
2M5-26311-01-00 CABLE throttle 1., ... oovvvalts
584-26393-02-00 HOLDER..... e ieeeaeaeaaens
311-26335-00-00 CABLE. clutch................
1Eu-26342-00-00 BOOT,cable..................
1E6-26372-00-00 COVER, handis lever...........
178-28372-00-00 COVER, handislever...........
90179-08148-00 NUT.......conccecetvncnaness
90123-08048-00 BOLT.......covesnernavsv-nns
4M4-26290-10-00 MIRROR ASS'Y, left...........
4M4-26290-00-00 MIRROR ASS'Y, right..........
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HANDLE SWITCH - LEVER

Ref.

Part
Number

Description
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173-83973-00-00
98506-05030-00
4K0-82911-00-00
2H7-83912-00-00
3YE-82917-00-00
2H7-83945-00-00
90201-08083-00
95601-06100-00
93210-11368-00
2L0-83975-00-98
98506-05030-00
98501-05040-00
97306-06022-00
92906-06100-00
2H7-83922-00-00
20386-08094-00
90143-06131-00
90170-06010-00
90501-10312-00
90109-06465-00
437-83936-00-00
95601-06100-00
1A0-83980-30-00

SWITCH, handle3.............
. SCREW, panhead ...........
HOLDER, leverd..............

WASHER, spring....... cheeaan
LEVER2...........cciivunns

NUT. feesieeaaataseaaeraees
FRONT STOP SWITCH ASS'Y. .
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